You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ BKP2125HS330-T : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
BKP2125HS330-T Details PDF
BKP2125HS330-T
Manufacturer Part Number: BKP2125HS330-T
Manufacturer/Brand: Taiyo Yuden
Part of Description: FERRITE BEAD 33 OHM 0805 1LN
Datasheets:
1.BKP2125HS330-T.pdf
2.BKP2125HS330-T.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 36000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number BKP2125HS330-T
Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden
Description FERRITE BEAD 33 OHM 0805 1LN
Category Filters > Ferrite Beads and Chips
Part Status 36000 pcs Stock
Series BK
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 85°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.049" W (2.00mm x 1.25mm)
Height (Max) 0.041" (1.05mm)
Number of Lines 1
Package / Case 0805 (2012 Metric)
Filter Type Power Line
Impedance @ Frequency 33 Ohm @ 100MHz
Current Rating (Max) 4A
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max) 20 mOhm
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
BKP2125HS600-T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 60 OHM 0805
1LN
BKP2125HS101-T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 100 OHM 0805
1LN
BKP2125HS221-TV
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 220 OHM 0805
1LN
BKP2125HS600-TV
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 60 OHM 0805
1LN
BKP1608HS600-TV
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 60 OHM 0603
1LN
BKP2125HS101-TV
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 100 OHM 0805
1LN
BKP2125HS331-TV
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 330 OHM 0805
1LN
BKP2125HS221-T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 220 OHM 0805
1LN
18085C223JAT2A 6DI150Z-120 ADP5585ACBZ AH182-WL-7 AUIRLL014N
BC807-25WT1G BD3520FVM-TR BKP0603HS100-T BKP0603HS330-T BKP1005HM121-T
BKP1005HS221-T BKP1005HS221T BKP1608HS101-T BKP1608HS121-T BKP1608HS181-T
BKP1608HS330-T BKP1608HS471-T BKP1608HS600-T BKP2125HS221-T BYM13-30
BZT52C51-7-F CLC1002ISO8X FOD2742BR1 GJM1555C1H6R7CB01D HS2272-L4
ISL6605IBZA J2-Q05B-G LC4064ZE-5TN-7I LM2694MTX/NOPB LT3042IMSE#TRPBF
MA2SD190GL MAX16910CATA8/V+T MDD142-08N1 OPA2227U/2K5 P3203CMG
P543A2001 PM50CSEA060 PVT412S-T RTPXA905A0C312 S-24CS64A01-J8T1G
SI1305DL SI4858DY-T1-E3 SKD145/16 TA58L09F TDA6508TT
TLC2274MDREP TMK063BJ332MP-F TPC8212-H UPC2762TB-E3-A XC6215B102MR